
Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník Ol.kraj běh kolo běh cíl

1 55 Ryška Marek M18 TK Duko Rýmařov 1996 0:20:48 0:43:50 0:10:45 1:15:23

2 57 Jílek David M18 Bikesport Mohelnice 1987 Ol 0:22:33 0:42:43 0:10:56 1:16:12

3 44 Zapletal Martin M18 Sk Vyhlídka Šternberk 1985 Ol 0:22:56 0:45:32 0:12:29 1:20:57

4 60 Kubánek Martin M18 Tj Sokol Šternberk 1986 Ol 0:24:42 0:47:00 0:12:08 1:23:50

5 42 Procházka Václav M18 Hraničné Petrovice 1994 Ol 0:25:41 0:50:25 0:13:13 1:29:19

6 39 Poštulka Tomáš M18 Ski OB Štrenberk 1997 0:25:28 1:05:18 0:13:42 1:44:28

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník Ol.kraj běh kolo běh cíl

1 48 Dohnal Zdeněk M40 Zapro AD team 1979 Ol 0:22:52 0:45:54 0:11:30 1:20:16

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník Ol.kraj běh kolo běh cíl

1 54 Ščerba Marek M40 Sk Skivelo Olomouc 1969 Ol 0:22:45 0:42:24 0:11:28 1:16:37

2 52 M40 TTC Olomouc Lošov 1973 Ol 0:26:28 0:49:25 0:14:11 1:30:04

3 40 Poštulka Zdenek M40 Ski OB Šternberk 1966 Ol 0:28:24 1:02:14 0:14:10 1:44:48

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník Ol.kraj běh kolo běh cíl

1 53 Roubalík Radovan M50 TK Ostrava 1964 0:24:15 0:48:06 0:11:43 1:24:04

2 34 Gočaltovský Ladislav M50 Rocktechnik 1960 Ol 0:25:49 0:45:43 0:12:35 1:24:07

3 50 Brandýs Roman M50 1963 Ol 0:28:40 0:49:29 0:14:44 1:32:53

4 51 M50 TTC Olomouc 1960 Ol 0:27:42 0:51:53 0:13:49 1:33:24

5 56 M50 1956 Ol 0:29:00 0:54:29 0:14:31 1:38:00

6 58 M50 Bikessport Mohelnice 1964 Ol 0:32:27 0:53:21 0:16:13 1:42:01
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Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník Ol.kraj běh kolo běh cíl

1 46 Jašek Pavel M60 Liga 100 Olomouc 1945 Ol 0:29:09 0:57:00 0:14:34 1:40:43

2 49 Mogrovics Michal M60 TTC Olomouc 1947 Ol 0:34:12 0:51:30 0:15:51 1:41:33

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník Ol.kraj běh kolo běh cíl

1 59 Petrů Anna Z1 Samotišky 1990 Ol 0:27:55 0:56:58 0:14:41 1:39:34

2 61 Kubánková Lenka Z1 1986 Ol 0:32:15 1:01:19 0:16:10 1:49:44

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník Ol.kraj běh kolo běh cíl

1 43 Urbánková Helena Z2 Liga 100 Olomouc 1977 Ol 0:29:27 0:59:58 0:14:43 1:44:08

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník Ol.kraj běh kolo běh cíl

1 36 Doležal Matyáš D Aveli MTB 2002 0:14:50

2 35 Jurkulák Jakub D Aveli MTB 2003 Ol 0:15:04

1 41 Mareš Libor D SK Vyhlídka Šternberk 2000 0:32:55

2 38 Poštulka Lukáš D Ski OB Štrenberk 2001 0:47:49
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Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník Ol.kraj běh kolo běh cíl

1 55 Ryška Marek M18 TK Duko Rýmařov 1996 0:20:48 0:43:50 0:10:45 1:15:23

2 57 Jílek David M18 Bikesport Mohelnice 1987 Ol 0:22:33 0:42:43 0:10:56 1:16:12

3 54 Ščerba Marek M40 Sk Skivelo Olomouc 1969 Ol 0:22:45 0:42:24 0:11:28 1:16:37

4 48 Dohnal Zdeněk M40 Zapro AD team 1979 Ol 0:22:52 0:45:54 0:11:30 1:20:16

5 44 Zapletal Martin M18 Sk Vyhlídka šternberk 1985 Ol 0:22:56 0:45:32 0:12:29 1:20:57

6 60 Kubánek Martin M18 Tj Sokol Šternberk 1986 Ol 0:24:42 0:47:00 0:12:08 1:23:50

7 53 Roubalík Radovan M50 TK Ostrava 1964 0:24:15 0:48:06 0:11:43 1:24:04

8 34 Gočaltovský Ladislav M50 Rocktechnik 1960 Ol 0:25:49 0:45:43 0:12:35 1:24:07

9 42 Procházka Václav M18 Hraničné Petrovice 1994 Ol 0:25:41 0:50:25 0:13:13 1:29:19

10 52 M40 TTC Olomouc Lošov 1973 Ol 0:26:28 0:49:25 0:14:11 1:30:04

11 50 Brandýs Roman M50 1963 Ol 0:28:40 0:49:29 0:14:44 1:32:53

12 51 Kovařík Oldřich M50 TTC Olomouc 1960 Ol 0:27:42 0:51:53 0:13:49 1:33:24

13 56 M50 Olomouc 1956 Ol 0:29:00 0:54:29 0:14:31 1:38:00

14 59 Petrů Anna Z1 Samotišky 1990 Ol 0:27:55 0:56:58 0:14:41 1:39:34

15 46 Jašek Pavel M60 Liga 100 Olomouc 1945 Ol 0:29:09 0:57:00 0:14:34 1:40:43

16 49 Mogrovics Michal M60 TTC Olomouc 1947 Ol 0:34:12 0:51:30 0:15:51 1:41:33

17 58 M50 Bikessport Mohelnice 1964 Ol 0:32:27 0:53:21 0:16:13 1:42:01

18 43 Urbánková Helena Z2 Liga 100 Olomouc 1977 Ol 0:29:27 0:59:58 0:14:43 1:44:08

19 39 Poštulka Tomáš M18 Ski OB Štrenberk 1997 0:25:28 1:05:18 0:13:42 1:44:28

20 40 Poštulka Zdenek M40 Ski OB Šternberk 1966 Ol 0:28:24 1:02:14 0:14:10 1:44:48

21 61 Kubánková Lenka Z1 1986 Ol 0:32:15 1:01:19 0:16:10 1:49:44
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